166
plain fittings inch sizes
Tee 90˚
1/4 801- 002C 5.47
3/8 801- 003C 5.62
1/2 801- 005C 5.84
3/4 801- 007C 6.26
1 801- 010C 8.02

PTFE Tape
BS7786 Roll Size: 12m x 12mm x 0.075mm
Order Code: 767-120
Price: 0.87
Union
NPT female threaded ST/ST reinforced
FPM O-Ring
1/2 8058- 005CSR 13.06
3/4 8058- 007CSR 22.76
1 8058- 010CSR 31.35
11/4 8058- 012CSR 58.34
11/2 8058- 015CSR 63.89
2 8058- 020CSR 68.70
3 8058- 030CSR 192.54
4 8058- 040CSR 229.73
Reducing Bush
NPT male x NPT female threaded
ST/ST reinforced
11/2 x 1/2 839-209CSR 17.08
11/2 x 3/4 839-210CSR 17.08
2 x 1/2 839-247CSR 19.27
2 x 3/4 839-248CSR 19.27
2 x 1 839-249CSR 19.27
4 x 2 839-420CSR 105.16
Size Code Price
i
178
flanges inch sizes